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1 1 1 SM #004 TODISCO ANDREA 00:33:18 3'21 CUS CASSINO
2 2 1 SM50 #002 PAPOCCIA DIEGO 00:34:23 3'27 ATLETICA FERENTINO
3 3 2 SM #006 BRACAGLIA FEDERICO 00:34:35 3'28 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
4 4 3 SM #024 DI COCCO ERRICO 00:35:18 3'33 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
5 5 1 SM40 #005 DI CICCO ANTONELLO 00:35:48 3'36 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
6 1 1 SF #001 YAREMCHUK SOFIIA 00:35:52 3'36 CS ESERCITO
7 6 2 SM40 #007 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO 00:36:47 3'42 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
8 7 1 SM60 #008 MATTACOLA GIOVANNI 00:37:00 3'43 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
9 8 1 AJM #132 MONTUORI EDOARDO PIETRO00:37:31 3'46 ENDURANCE TRAINING
10 9 1 SM35 #012 DE FILIPPO FABIO 00:37:40 3'47 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
11 10 3 SM40 #206 RICOZZI MARCO 00:37:45 3'48 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
12 11 1 SM45 #057 AVIS D'EMILIA ANDREA 00:38:07 3'50 ATLETICA ARCE
13 12 4 SM #170 BERARDI VALERIO 00:38:36 3'53 POFISPORTIVA
14 2 1 SF35 #003 COCCO CARLA 00:38:46 3'54 FROSINONE SPORT
15 13 1 SM55 #011 FERRANTE CARRANTE MAURIZIO00:38:48 3'54 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
16 14 2 SM35 #097 GROSSI DOMENICO 00:38:49 3'54 ATLETICA FERENTINO
17 15 4 SM40 #018 AVIS CANNIZZARO OMAR 00:38:50 3'54 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
18 16 5 SM40 #196 IANNACCONE SIMONE 00:39:04 3'55 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
19 17 2 SM50 #210 SOFIA ROBERTO 00:39:22 3'57 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
20 18 5 SM #030 LUZI PIERGIORGIO 00:39:25 3'58 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
21 19 3 SM35 #186 DI BENEDETTO ANDREA 00:39:27 3'58 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
22 20 2 SM55 #248 AVIS VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 00:39:32 3'58 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
23 21 3 SM50 #093 MINOTTI ROBERTO 00:39:36 3'59 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
24 22 4 SM35 #086 ROCCA LUCA 00:39:39 3'59 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
25 23 6 SM #118 TILLI DANIELE 00:39:46 4'00 CASTRO RUNNING
26 24 7 SM #114 D'ALESSANDRIS LORENZO 00:39:49 4'00 CASTRO RUNNING
27 25 2 SM45 #119 ABBATANGELI MASSIMILIANO00:39:50 4'00 ENDURANCE TRAINING
28 26 5 SM35 #063 QUATTROCIOCCHI DANIELE 00:40:00 4'01 ATLETICA ARCE
29 27 6 SM40 #181 CANCELLI FILIPPO 00:40:24 4'04 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
30 28 3 SM55 #270 SOLITO FABIO 00:40:30 4'04 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
31 29 6 SM35 #049 IAFRATE DANIELE 00:40:32 4'04 ARPINO RUNNING
32 30 4 SM55 #102 DI CICCO GIANLUCA 00:40:39 4'05 ATLETICA VENAFRO
33 31 4 SM50 #080 CAMILLI LUCA 00:40:43 4'05 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
34 32 3 SM45 #060 GIANNETTI LUIGI 00:40:52 4'06 ATLETICA ARCE
35 33 7 SM35 #123 CESTRA DANILO 00:40:56 4'07 ENDURANCE TRAINING
36 34 8 SM #112 DE PAOLIS ALESSIO 00:40:58 4'07 CASTRO RUNNING
37 3 2 SF35 #016 FANELLA SERENA 00:40:58 4'07 ATLETICA FERENTINO
38 35 8 SM35 #081 CECILIA FABIO 00:41:03 4'08 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
39 36 7 SM40 #091 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA 00:41:04 4'08 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
40 37 8 SM40 #262 MINGARELLI ELIA 00:41:07 4'08 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
41 38 5 SM50 #157 MIELE ANGELO 00:41:16 4'09 JANULA SPORT
42 39 9 SM35 #177 BAGLIO MATTEO 00:41:17 4'09 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
43 40 9 SM #019 CECCACCI MATTEO 00:41:29 4'10 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
44 41 10 SM #138 SECONDINI BENIAMINO 00:41:32 4'10 ENDURANCE TRAINING
45 42 11 SM #113 DE GIULI DANIELE 00:41:36 4'11 CASTRO RUNNING
46 43 4 SM45 #051 LOFFREDI MICHELE 00:41:36 4'11 ARPINO RUNNING
47 4 1 SF50 #015 UNGANIA GIOVANNA 00:41:39 4'11 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
48 44 6 SM50 #209 SACCUCCI MASSIMILIANO 00:41:41 4'11 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
49 45 9 SM40 #231 SALE ANDREA 00:41:57 4'13 BERRUNNING
50 46 5 SM45 #161 AVIS CATALANO GIUSEPPE 00:42:08 4'14 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
51 47 12 SM #110 CELLANTE ALESSANDRO 00:42:18 4'15 CASTRO RUNNING
52 48 6 SM45 #249 BUTTARAZZI ANDREA 00:42:24 4'16 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
53 49 7 SM50 #199 MORETTI GIUSEPPE 00:42:31 4'16 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
54 50 7 SM45 #048 VENTURA FABIO 00:42:36 4'17 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
55 51 2 SM60 #188 DI COSMO ROCCO 00:42:38 4'17 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
56 52 2 AJM #140 VICARD FRANCE 00:42:43 4'18 ENDURANCE TRAINING
57 53 8 SM50 #259 PISANI MAURO 00:42:50 4'18 RUNCARD
58 54 8 SM45 #261 VISMARA GIANLUCA 00:42:50 4'18 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
59 55 9 SM45 #273 PISANI ENRICO 00:42:57 4'19 LIRI RUNNERS
60 56 9 SM50 #221 ROMANO FABRIZIO 00:42:58 4'19 AMATORI MARATHON FRATTESE
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61 5 1 SF40 #014 ROMEO SILVIA 00:43:05 4'20 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
62 57 10 SM35 #159 SANTARPIA ANDREA 00:43:12 4'21 JANULA SPORT
63 58 11 SM35 #179 AVIS BUTNARU MARIUS IULIAN 00:43:14 4'21 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
64 59 3 SM60 #200 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO 00:43:18 4'21 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
65 6 2 SF #266 TURCHETTA ANGELA 00:43:24 4'22 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
66 60 10 SM45 #214 CARDAZZI ANDREA 00:43:27 4'22 TORRICE RUNNERS
67 7 2 SF40 #010 SABATINI FRANCESCA 00:43:39 4'23 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
68 8 3 SF35 #235 PASI NORMA 00:43:41 4'23 CAT SPORT ROMA
69 61 11 SM45 #277 BOCCIA MARCO 00:43:44 4'24 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
70 9 1 AJF #013 SARDELLITTI ALESSANDRA 00:43:45 4'24 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
71 62 3 AJM #022 D'ARCE GABRIELE 00:43:47 4'24 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
72 10 3 SF40 #247 ANDREOLI ROBERTA 00:43:52 4'24 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
73 63 4 AJM #042 ROSSI LEONARDO 00:43:53 4'25 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
74 64 13 SM #031 MARZIANTONIO GIANLUCA 00:44:02 4'25 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
75 65 10 SM50 #254 D'ANNIBALE PASQUALINO 00:44:06 4'26 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
76 66 10 SM40 #050 LEPORE ALESSANDRO 00:44:18 4'27 ARPINO RUNNING
77 67 12 SM45 #087 TANTARI DANIELE 00:44:20 4'27 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
78 11 2 SF50 #108 MACINENTI FRANCESCA 00:44:25 4'28 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
79 68 13 SM45 #027 FIORE EMILIANO 00:44:25 4'28 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
80 69 1 SM65 #195 FRASCA LEANDRO 00:44:26 4'28 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
81 70 5 SM55 #156 CAVALLARO GIOVANNI 00:44:45 4'30 JANULA SPORT
82 71 14 SM45 #045 SECONDI NESTOR 00:44:52 4'31 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
83 72 15 SM45 #088 AVIS CASO DAMIANO 00:45:05 4'32 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
84 73 4 SM60 #194 FRAIOLI MARIO 00:45:13 4'33 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
85 74 6 SM55 #041 ROMANO LUIGI 00:45:17 4'33 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
86 75 5 SM60 #100 LUNGHI ANTONIO 00:45:19 4'33 TORRICE RUNNERS
87 76 2 SM65 #101 COLANTUONO RAFFAELE 00:45:23 4'34 ATLETICA VENAFRO
88 77 16 SM45 #219 SCACCIA VINCENZO 00:45:28 4'34 ADRIATICO TEAM POLISPORTIVA
89 78 7 SM55 #205 PULCINELLI FABRIZIO 00:45:29 4'34 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
90 79 11 SM50 #201 PERNA ANTONIO 00:45:32 4'35 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
91 80 17 SM45 #078 PANECALDO FELICE 00:45:39 4'35 ATLETICA CECCANO
92 81 12 SM50 #276 VENDITTI REMO 00:45:42 4'36 LIRI RUNNERS
93 12 4 SF40 #092 LEUZZI CATERINA 00:45:46 4'36 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
94 82 18 SM45 #094 PANETTA ERNESTO 00:45:49 4'36 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
95 83 14 SM #136 ROSSI IVANO 00:45:49 4'36 ENDURANCE TRAINING
96 84 12 SM35 #053 SALVUCCI ALESSIO 00:45:54 4'37 ARPINO RUNNING
97 85 19 SM45 #154 SAVO GIUSEPPE 00:45:55 4'37 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
98 86 20 SM45 #212 TASCIOTTI ANDREA 00:46:02 4'38 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
99 87 15 SM #173 IANNI ANDREA 00:46:05 4'38 POFISPORTIVA
100 88 16 SM #103 GALIFI GIOVANNI 00:46:06 4'38 ATLETICA VENAFRO
101 89 8 SM55 #079 PIZZUTI MAURO 00:46:07 4'38 ATLETICA CECCANO
102 90 13 SM50 #066 SERA GIANMARCO 00:46:10 4'38 ATLETICA ARCE
103 13 1 SF45 #250 CAISALETIN CUSANGA NELLY GUADALUPE00:46:11 4'38 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
104 91 11 SM40 #068 TORTI LORENZO 00:46:11 4'38 ATLETICA ARCE
105 92 6 SM60 #043 SALENTO VINCENZO 00:46:13 4'39 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
106 93 12 SM40 #017 BRUNI DANILO 00:46:15 4'39 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
107 94 14 SM50 #208 ROLLO GIUSEPPE 00:46:16 4'39 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
108 95 15 SM50 #178 BARILONE GIANFRANCO 00:46:17 4'39 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
109 96 21 SM45 #025 AVIS DI PALMA EMANUELE 00:46:18 4'39 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
110 97 13 SM40 #111 CRISTOFANILLI MICHELE 00:46:34 4'41 CASTRO RUNNING
111 98 17 SM #115 DE SANTIS ALESSANDRO 00:46:37 4'41 CASTRO RUNNING
112 99 22 SM45 #166 PENNINO ANTONIO 00:46:42 4'42 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
113 100 16 SM50 #073 LAURETTI PIO 00:46:43 4'42 ATLETICA CECCANO
114 101 17 SM50 #168 PONE ANTONINO 00:46:45 4'42 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
115 102 9 SM55 #268 MAGGI MAURIZIO 00:46:49 4'42 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI ALATRI
116 103 14 SM40 #141 ZINICOLA GIORGIO 00:46:56 4'43 ENDURANCE TRAINING
117 104 18 SM #220 ROTONDI DAVIDE 00:47:02 4'44 AICS FROSINONE
118 105 10 SM55 #062 PESCOSOLIDO PAOLO 00:47:04 4'44 ATLETICA ARCE
119 106 11 SM55 #105 IANNALFO RINALDO 00:47:05 4'44 ATLETICA VENAFRO
120 107 12 SM55 #255 DE SANTIS GIANLUCA 00:47:06 4'44 RUNCARD
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121 14 1 SF55 #190 DI MAURO SIMONA 00:47:15 4'45 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
122 108 15 SM40 #256 IACOVACCI LEONELLO 00:47:19 4'45 RUNCARD
123 109 18 SM50 #164 MIRABELLO FABRIZIO 00:47:26 4'46 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
124 110 19 SM50 #217 NOCE MARCO 00:47:26 4'46 TORRICE RUNNERS
125 111 20 SM50 #258 PATRIZI FABIO 00:47:29 4'46 RUNCARD
126 112 13 SM55 #155 SPERDUTI SERGIO 00:47:43 4'48 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
127 113 14 SM55 #280 INCITTI FABIO 00:47:44 4'48 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
128 114 23 SM45 #036 AVIS PARENTE ANDREA 00:47:45 4'48 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
129 115 19 SM #098 PANICCIA MATTEO 00:47:49 4'48 ATLETICA FERENTINO
130 15 3 SF50 #202 LANNI SONIA 00:47:50 4'48 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
131 116 7 SM60 #185 COZZOLINO ANTONIO 00:47:52 4'49 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
132 117 13 SM35 #134 PERSICHILLI DANIELE 00:48:12 4'51 ENDURANCE TRAINING
133 118 1 SM70 #089 CASO GAETANO 00:48:17 4'51 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
134 119 21 SM50 #052 MARZIALE FEDERICO 00:48:18 4'51 ARPINO RUNNING
135 120 14 SM35 #143 FANFARILLO VALERIO 00:48:28 4'52 FROSINONE SPORT
136 121 24 SM45 #145 LUNGHI ALESSANDRO 00:48:29 4'52 FROSINONE SPORT
137 122 22 SM50 #278 BOCCIA CRISTIANO 00:48:41 4'53 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
138 123 23 SM50 #229 CELLETTI GIUSEPPE 00:48:49 4'54 ATLETICA SALERNO
139 124 25 SM45 #142 BORZACCHINI EMILIANO 00:48:52 4'55 FROSINONE SPORT
140 125 16 SM40 #067 SISTI STEFANO 00:48:54 4'55 ATLETICA ARCE
141 126 15 SM35 #244 QUARANTA ARDUINO 00:49:04 4'56 MTB PICO - LUPI DEGLI AURUNCI
142 127 8 SM60 #184 COLELLA GINO 00:49:09 4'56 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
143 128 24 SM50 #058 DI PALMA GIANCARLO 00:49:14 4'57 ATLETICA ARCE
144 129 16 SM35 #069 AVIS TUDINO LUCA 00:49:14 4'57 ATLETICA ARCE
145 16 4 SF50 #191 FANTACCIONE LAURA 00:49:16 4'57 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
146 130 2 SM70 #204 PROIA VINCENZO 00:49:21 4'58 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
147 131 3 SM65 #107 TERRANOVA AGOSTINO 00:49:25 4'58 CUS CASSINO
148 132 20 SM #106 OTTAVIANO ANDREA 00:49:31 4'59 ATLETICA VENAFRO
149 133 21 SM #104 GRECO GABRIELE 00:49:32 4'59 ATLETICA VENAFRO
150 134 26 SM45 #260 SPIRITI DOMENICO 00:49:35 4'59 RUNCARD
151 135 27 SM45 #158 PITTIGLIO SEBASTIEN 00:49:39 4'59 JANULA SPORT
152 136 25 SM50 #218 PANFILI NOCE FABIO 00:49:41 5'00 TORRICE RUNNERS
153 137 28 SM45 #160 SARAGOSA FRANCESCO 00:49:41 5'00 JANULA SPORT
154 138 29 SM45 #071 CRESCENZI ANDREA 00:49:52 5'01 ATLETICA CECCANO
155 17 5 SF40 #037 PINCHERA ANTONELLA 00:49:59 5'01 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
156 139 22 SM #148 BELLI FRANCO 00:50:20 5'03 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
157 140 15 SM55 #055 ANTONELLI BERNARD 00:50:23 5'04 ATLETICA ARCE
158 18 4 SF35 #163 ESPOSITO CHIARA 00:50:25 5'04 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
159 141 30 SM45 #232 TOMASSINI ALESSANDRO 00:50:33 5'05 BERRUNNING
160 19 6 SF40 #230 DI PALMA LAURA 00:50:35 5'05 BERRUNNING
161 142 31 SM45 #084 MARCOCCIA STEFANO 00:50:37 5'05 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
162 143 16 SM55 #085 PALOMBO ITALO 00:50:37 5'05 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
163 144 32 SM45 #096 CIANGOLA EMANUELE 00:50:40 5'05 ATLETICA FERENTINO
164 20 2 SF45 #149 CARACCI GRAZIELLA 00:50:42 5'06 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
165 145 26 SM50 #072 EDOARDI ANTONINO 00:50:48 5'06 ATLETICA CECCANO
166 146 9 SM60 #116 DROGHEI VALTER 00:50:55 5'07 CASTRO RUNNING
167 21 7 SF40 #047 SIMONELLI SIMONA 00:50:58 5'07 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
168 147 17 SM40 #151 AVIS PERONTI DAVIDE 00:51:08 5'08 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
169 148 17 SM55 #193 FRAIOLI TERENZIO 00:51:28 5'10 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
170 149 17 SM35 #281 NOBILI GERARDO 00:51:29 5'10 TORRICE RUNNERS
171 150 10 SM60 #246 SPERDUTI TIERI 00:51:29 5'10 ORO FANTASY BAS
172 151 27 SM50 #129 MARTELLUZZI MAURIZIO 00:51:31 5'11 ENDURANCE TRAINING
173 152 28 SM50 #124 BARLETTA ADRIANO 00:51:34 5'11 ENDURANCE TRAINING
174 153 11 SM60 #074 LEO MARIO 00:51:44 5'12 ATLETICA CECCANO
175 154 33 SM45 #165 PELLICCIA ANTONIO 00:51:48 5'12 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
176 155 18 SM35 #192 DEL PRINCIPE NICOLA 00:51:49 5'12 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
177 22 3 SF #133 PACIFICO VERONICA 00:51:53 5'13 ENDURANCE TRAINING
178 156 18 SM55 #054 ALONZI PAOLO 00:51:56 5'13 ATLETICA ARCE
179 23 8 SF40 #211 SPINU VERONICA 00:52:04 5'14 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
180 157 19 SM55 #029 IMPERIOLI VALERIANO 00:52:09 5'14 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
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181 158 23 SM #245 MANCINI DANIELE 00:52:15 5'15 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
182 24 1 SF60 #267 DE MARIA ANNALISA 00:52:18 5'15 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI ALATRI
183 159 34 SM45 #227 PULCIANI ELIO 00:52:24 5'16 ATLETICA LATINA
184 25 4 SF #064 RUSSILLO GIULIA 00:52:28 5'16 ATLETICA ARCE
185 160 19 SM35 #130 MASSA MARIO 00:52:59 5'19 ENDURANCE TRAINING
186 161 29 SM50 #162 COCUZZOLI PATRIZIO 00:53:03 5'20 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
187 162 35 SM45 #075 MASI ANDREA 00:53:11 5'21 ATLETICA CECCANO
188 163 30 SM50 #127 LA ROCCA MARCELLO V. 00:53:17 5'21 ENDURANCE TRAINING
189 26 5 SF35 #207 RICOZZI MARIAPAOLA 00:53:20 5'22 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
190 164 12 SM60 #117 PENNA NICOLA 00:53:44 5'24 CASTRO RUNNING
191 165 13 SM60 #150 FIACCO GIUSEPPE 00:53:48 5'24 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
192 27 5 SF #240 TRAPANI MARTINA 00:53:48 5'24 RUNCARD
193 166 14 SM60 #121 BUFOLI FRANCESCO 00:54:17 5'27 ENDURANCE TRAINING
194 167 20 SM55 #187 DI CARLO RICCARDO 00:54:21 5'28 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
195 28 3 SF45 #125 PIETROBONO ALESSANDRA 00:54:23 5'28 LAO GYM CLUB
196 168 21 SM55 #038 QUAGLIERI PAOLO 00:55:10 5'33 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
197 29 2 AJF #131 MONTUORI CRISTIANA 00:55:15 5'33 ENDURANCE TRAINING
198 169 31 SM50 #070 CIOTOLI SIMONE 00:55:29 5'35 RUNNERS ELITE
199 170 15 SM60 #198 MELEO TOMMASO 00:55:53 5'37 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
200 171 3 SM70 #035 PALLADINO MICHELANGELO00:56:05 5'38 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
201 30 5 SF50 #238 BIFERA TIZIANA 00:56:12 5'39 CUS CASSINO
202 172 20 SM35 #146 RIVA DANIELE 00:56:21 5'40 FROSINONE SPORT
203 31 6 SF #139 VASQUEZ GONZALEZ JEIMMY DANUBIA00:56:45 5'42 ENDURANCE TRAINING
204 32 1 SF65 #076 MASULLO PAOLA 00:56:56 5'43 ATLETICA CECCANO
205 173 32 SM50 #180 CALANDRA ANGELO 00:57:26 5'46 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
206 174 18 SM40 #182 CARDILLO ANTONIO 00:57:30 5'47 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
207 175 22 SM55 #023 DE LELLIS GIANCARLO 00:57:56 5'49 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
208 33 4 SF45 #034 NARDONI MARIA ANTONIETTA00:57:56 5'49 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
209 176 23 SM55 #099 PUCA ANIELLO 00:58:14 5'51 ATLETICA FERENTINO
210 177 4 SM65 #203 POMPONIO PIETRO 00:58:20 5'52 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
211 178 16 SM60 #241 AVIS CORINA ENEA 00:58:34 5'53 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
212 34 6 SF50 #242 PAPA CARLA 00:58:35 5'53 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
213 179 17 SM60 #061 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO 00:58:37 5'53 ATLETICA ARCE
214 35 9 SF40 #271 PANTANO ANTONELLA 00:58:52 5'55 LIRI RUNNERS
215 180 24 SM #272 PERNA MARCO 00:58:52 5'55 LIRI RUNNERS
216 181 36 SM45 #183 CIRULLI ALESSANDRO 00:58:53 5'55 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
217 182 37 SM45 #274 SARDELLITTI MARCO 00:58:53 5'55 LIRI RUNNERS
218 183 25 SM #275 SILI ALESSIO 00:58:54 5'55 LIRI RUNNERS
219 184 33 SM50 #222 SORRENTINO MARCO 00:58:54 5'55 AMATORI VESUVIO
220 185 34 SM50 #021 COLASANTI MARCO 00:58:55 5'55 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
221 186 26 SM #213 CANCELMO MATTIA GERARDO00:58:55 5'55 RUNCARD
222 187 18 SM60 #215 MORICONI FAUSTINO 00:58:57 5'55 TORRICE RUNNERS
223 188 4 SM70 #137 SCACCIA GIANFRANCO 00:58:57 5'55 ENDURANCE TRAINING
224 189 19 SM40 #252 LOMBARDI VINCENZO 00:59:00 5'56 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
225 36 10 SF40 #251 D'ANGELO EMANUELA 00:59:01 5'56 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
226 37 5 SF45 #120 BELTRAME CLAUDIA 00:59:10 5'57 ENDURANCE TRAINING
227 190 38 SM45 #009 MARTELLUZZI ALESSANDRO 00:59:11 5'57 ENDURANCE TRAINING
228 191 39 SM45 #122 CAMPIONI ANTONGIULIO 00:59:21 5'58 ENDURANCE TRAINING
229 192 35 SM50 #126 IABONI IVAN 00:59:59 6'02 ENDURANCE TRAINING
230 193 36 SM50 #109 TERRACCIANO MASSIMILIANO01:00:37 6'05 ATLETICA VENAFRO
231 38 2 SF55 #265 SABADELLO CATIUSCIA 01:01:54 6'13 RUNNING EVOLUTION
232 194 37 SM50 #175 ABBATECOLA FABIO 01:02:01 6'14 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
233 39 3 SF55 #090 AVIS CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA 01:02:11 6'15 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
234 40 7 SF50 #077 IABONI DEBORA 01:02:35 6'17 RUNCARD
235 195 24 SM55 #128 MARTELLUZZI GIAMPIERO 01:02:35 6'17 ENDURANCE TRAINING
236 41 8 SF50 #264 GIZZI PAOLA 01:02:41 6'18 RUNNING EVOLUTION
237 42 3 AJF #239 MARIANI MARIACHIARA 01:04:09 6'27 CUS CASSINO
238 43 7 SF #237 MIELE GAIA 01:04:09 6'27 CUS CASSINO
239 44 8 SF #197 MARTINI ILARIA 01:04:20 6'28 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
240 196 1 SM75 #233 MINELLA SERGIO 01:06:19 6'40 CAT SPORT ROMA
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POS M/F P CAT CAT PET AVIS ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

241 45 11 SF40 #044 AVIS SCAPPATICCI ELEONORA 01:06:21 6'40 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
242 197 40 SM45 #040 RICCARDI ALESSANDRO 01:06:22 6'40 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
243 198 5 SM65 #059 GERMANI ANTONIO 01:06:30 6'41 ATLETICA ARCE
244 46 2 SF60 #056 CELLETTI SONIA 01:06:32 6'41 ATLETICA ARCE
245 47 2 SF65 #083 MARACCHIONI ROSELLA 01:07:21 6'46 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
246 199 27 SM #171 DE NARDIS ADRIANO 01:10:23 7'04 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
247 200 5 SM70 #176 AMBROSETTI ENZO 01:11:13 7'09 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
248 201 21 SM35 #234 MINELLA GIACOMO 01:11:21 7'10 CAT SPORT ROMA
249 48 3 SF65 #082 GRADELLINI PAOLA 01:12:30 7'17 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
250 202 6 SM70 #046 SEGRETO FRANCO 01:13:24 7'23 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
251 203 25 SM55 #223 MAIURI ARDUINO 01:13:42 7'24 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
252 49 6 SF35 #135 RITAROSSI ALESSANDRA 01:14:25 7'29 ENDURANCE TRAINING
253 50 4 SF65 #095 BOUDEN FATHIA 01:14:25 7'29 ATLETICA FERENTINO
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AFJ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SARDELLITTI ALESSANDRA #013 00:43:45 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
2 MONTUORI CRISTIANA #131 00:55:15 ENDURANCE TRAINING
3 MARIANI MARIACHIARA #239 01:04:09 CUS CASSINO

SF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TURCHETTA ANGELA #266 00:43:24 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
2 PACIFICO VERONICA #133 00:51:53 ENDURANCE TRAINING
3 RUSSILLO GIULIA #064 00:52:28 ATLETICA ARCE
4 TRAPANI MARTINA #240 00:53:48 RUNCARD
5 VASQUEZ GONZALEZ JEIMMY DANUBIA#139 00:56:45 ENDURANCE TRAINING
6 MIELE GAIA #237 01:04:09 CUS CASSINO
7 MARTINI ILARIA #197 01:04:20 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

SF35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PASI NORMA #235 00:43:41 CAT SPORT ROMA
2 ESPOSITO CHIARA #163 00:50:25 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
3 RICOZZI MARIAPAOLA #207 00:53:20 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 RITAROSSI ALESSANDRA #135 01:14:25 ENDURANCE TRAINING

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ROMEO SILVIA #014 00:43:05 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
2 SABATINI FRANCESCA #010 00:43:39 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
3 ANDREOLI ROBERTA #247 00:43:52 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
4 LEUZZI CATERINA #092 00:45:46 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
5 PINCHERA ANTONELLA #037 00:49:59 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
6 DI PALMA LAURA #230 00:50:35 BERRUNNING
7 SIMONELLI SIMONA #047 00:50:58 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
8 SPINU VERONICA #211 00:52:04 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
9 PANTANO ANTONELLA #271 00:58:52 LIRI RUNNERS

10 D'ANGELO EMANUELA #251 00:59:01 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
11 SCAPPATICCI ELEONORA #044 01:06:21 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CAISALETIN CUSANGA NELLY GUADALUPE#250 00:46:11 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
2 CARACCI GRAZIELLA #149 00:50:42 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
3 PIETROBONO ALESSANDRA #125 00:54:23 LAO GYM CLUB
4 NARDONI MARIA ANTONIETTA#034 00:57:56 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
5 BELTRAME CLAUDIA #120 00:59:10 ENDURANCE TRAINING

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 UNGANIA GIOVANNA #015 00:41:39 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
2 MACINENTI FRANCESCA #108 00:44:25 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
3 LANNI SONIA #202 00:47:50 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
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SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

4 FANTACCIONE LAURA #191 00:49:16 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
5 BIFERA TIZIANA #238 00:56:12 CUS CASSINO
6 PAPA CARLA #242 00:58:35 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
7 IABONI DEBORA #077 01:02:35 RUNCARD
8 GIZZI PAOLA #264 01:02:41 RUNNING EVOLUTION

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI MAURO SIMONA #190 00:47:15 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 SABADELLO CATIUSCIA #265 01:01:54 RUNNING EVOLUTION
3 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA #090 01:02:11 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DE MARIA ANNALISA #267 00:52:18 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI ALATRI
2 CELLETTI SONIA #056 01:06:32 ATLETICA ARCE

SF65 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MASULLO PAOLA #076 00:56:56 ATLETICA CECCANO
2 MARACCHIONI ROSELLA #083 01:07:21 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
3 GRADELLINI PAOLA #082 01:12:30 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
4 BOUDEN FATHIA #095 01:14:25 ATLETICA FERENTINO

AJM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MONTUORI EDOARDO PIETRO #132 00:37:31 ENDURANCE TRAINING
2 VICARD FRANCE #140 00:42:43 ENDURANCE TRAINING
3 D'ARCE GABRIELE #022 00:43:47 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
4 ROSSI LEONARDO #042 00:43:53 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI COCCO ERRICO #024 00:35:18 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
2 BERARDI VALERIO #170 00:38:36 POFISPORTIVA
3 LUZI PIERGIORGIO #030 00:39:25 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
4 TILLI DANIELE #118 00:39:46 CASTRO RUNNING
5 D'ALESSANDRIS LORENZO #114 00:39:49 CASTRO RUNNING
6 DE PAOLIS ALESSIO #112 00:40:58 CASTRO RUNNING
7 CECCACCI MATTEO #019 00:41:29 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
8 SECONDINI BENIAMINO #138 00:41:32 ENDURANCE TRAINING
9 DE GIULI DANIELE #113 00:41:36 CASTRO RUNNING

10 CELLANTE ALESSANDRO #110 00:42:18 CASTRO RUNNING
11 MARZIANTONIO GIANLUCA #031 00:44:02 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
12 ROSSI IVANO #136 00:45:49 ENDURANCE TRAINING
13 IANNI ANDREA #173 00:46:05 POFISPORTIVA
14 GALIFI GIOVANNI #103 00:46:06 ATLETICA VENAFRO
15 DE SANTIS ALESSANDRO #115 00:46:37 CASTRO RUNNING
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SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

16 ROTONDI DAVIDE #220 00:47:02 AICS FROSINONE
17 PANICCIA MATTEO #098 00:47:49 ATLETICA FERENTINO
18 OTTAVIANO ANDREA #106 00:49:31 ATLETICA VENAFRO
19 GRECO GABRIELE #104 00:49:32 ATLETICA VENAFRO
20 BELLI FRANCO #148 00:50:20 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
21 MANCINI DANIELE #245 00:52:15 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
22 PERNA MARCO #272 00:58:52 LIRI RUNNERS
23 SILI ALESSIO #275 00:58:54 LIRI RUNNERS
24 CANCELMO MATTIA GERARDO#213 00:58:55 RUNCARD
25 DE NARDIS ADRIANO #171 01:10:23 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DE FILIPPO FABIO #012 00:37:40 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
2 GROSSI DOMENICO #097 00:38:49 ATLETICA FERENTINO
3 DI BENEDETTO ANDREA #186 00:39:27 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 ROCCA LUCA #086 00:39:39 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
5 QUATTROCIOCCHI DANIELE #063 00:40:00 ATLETICA ARCE
6 IAFRATE DANIELE #049 00:40:32 ARPINO RUNNING
7 CESTRA DANILO #123 00:40:56 ENDURANCE TRAINING
8 CECILIA FABIO #081 00:41:03 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
9 BAGLIO MATTEO #177 00:41:17 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

10 SANTARPIA ANDREA #159 00:43:12 JANULA SPORT
11 BUTNARU MARIUS IULIAN #179 00:43:14 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
12 SALVUCCI ALESSIO #053 00:45:54 ARPINO RUNNING
13 PERSICHILLI DANIELE #134 00:48:12 ENDURANCE TRAINING
14 FANFARILLO VALERIO #143 00:48:28 FROSINONE SPORT
15 QUARANTA ARDUINO #244 00:49:04 MTB PICO - LUPI DEGLI AURUNCI
16 TUDINO LUCA #069 00:49:14 ATLETICA ARCE
17 NOBILI GERARDO #281 00:51:29 TORRICE RUNNERS
18 DEL PRINCIPE NICOLA #192 00:51:49 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
19 MASSA MARIO #130 00:52:59 ENDURANCE TRAINING
20 RIVA DANIELE #146 00:56:21 FROSINONE SPORT
21 MINELLA GIACOMO #234 01:11:21 CAT SPORT ROMA

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI CICCO ANTONELLO #005 00:35:48 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
2 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO #007 00:36:47 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
3 RICOZZI MARCO #206 00:37:45 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 CANNIZZARO OMAR #018 00:38:50 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
5 IANNACCONE SIMONE #196 00:39:04 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
6 CANCELLI FILIPPO #181 00:40:24 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
7 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA #091 00:41:04 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
8 MINGARELLI ELIA #262 00:41:07 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
9 SALE ANDREA #231 00:41:57 BERRUNNING

10 LEPORE ALESSANDRO #050 00:44:18 ARPINO RUNNING
11 TORTI LORENZO #068 00:46:11 ATLETICA ARCE
12 BRUNI DANILO #017 00:46:15 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
13 CRISTOFANILLI MICHELE #111 00:46:34 CASTRO RUNNING
14 ZINICOLA GIORGIO #141 00:46:56 ENDURANCE TRAINING
15 IACOVACCI LEONELLO #256 00:47:19 RUNCARD
16 SISTI STEFANO #067 00:48:54 ATLETICA ARCE
17 PERONTI DAVIDE #151 00:51:08 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
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SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

18 CARDILLO ANTONIO #182 00:57:30 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
19 LOMBARDI VINCENZO #252 00:59:00 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 D'EMILIA ANDREA #057 00:38:07 ATLETICA ARCE
2 ABBATANGELI MASSIMILIANO#119 00:39:50 ENDURANCE TRAINING
3 GIANNETTI LUIGI #060 00:40:52 ATLETICA ARCE
4 LOFFREDI MICHELE #051 00:41:36 ARPINO RUNNING
5 CATALANO GIUSEPPE #161 00:42:08 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
6 BUTTARAZZI ANDREA #249 00:42:24 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
7 VENTURA FABIO #048 00:42:36 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
8 VISMARA GIANLUCA #261 00:42:50 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
9 PISANI ENRICO #273 00:42:57 LIRI RUNNERS

10 CARDAZZI ANDREA #214 00:43:27 TORRICE RUNNERS
11 BOCCIA MARCO #277 00:43:44 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
12 TANTARI DANIELE #087 00:44:20 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
13 FIORE EMILIANO #027 00:44:25 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
14 SECONDI NESTOR #045 00:44:52 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
15 CASO DAMIANO #088 00:45:05 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
16 SCACCIA VINCENZO #219 00:45:28 ADRIATICO TEAM POLISPORTIVA
17 PANECALDO FELICE #078 00:45:39 ATLETICA CECCANO
18 PANETTA ERNESTO #094 00:45:49 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
19 SAVO GIUSEPPE #154 00:45:55 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
20 TASCIOTTI ANDREA #212 00:46:02 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
21 DI PALMA EMANUELE #025 00:46:18 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
22 PENNINO ANTONIO #166 00:46:42 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
23 PARENTE ANDREA #036 00:47:45 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
24 LUNGHI ALESSANDRO #145 00:48:29 FROSINONE SPORT
25 BORZACCHINI EMILIANO #142 00:48:52 FROSINONE SPORT
26 SPIRITI DOMENICO #260 00:49:35 RUNCARD
27 PITTIGLIO SEBASTIEN #158 00:49:39 JANULA SPORT
28 SARAGOSA FRANCESCO #160 00:49:41 JANULA SPORT
29 CRESCENZI ANDREA #071 00:49:52 ATLETICA CECCANO
30 TOMASSINI ALESSANDRO #232 00:50:33 BERRUNNING
31 MARCOCCIA STEFANO #084 00:50:37 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
32 CIANGOLA EMANUELE #096 00:50:40 ATLETICA FERENTINO
33 PELLICCIA ANTONIO #165 00:51:48 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
34 PULCIANI ELIO #227 00:52:24 ATLETICA LATINA
35 MASI ANDREA #075 00:53:11 ATLETICA CECCANO
36 CIRULLI ALESSANDRO #183 00:58:53 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
37 SARDELLITTI MARCO #274 00:58:53 LIRI RUNNERS
38 MARTELLUZZI ALESSANDRO #009 00:59:11 ENDURANCE TRAINING
39 CAMPIONI ANTONGIULIO #122 00:59:21 ENDURANCE TRAINING
40 RICCARDI ALESSANDRO #040 01:06:22 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SOFIA ROBERTO #210 00:39:22 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 MINOTTI ROBERTO #093 00:39:36 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 CAMILLI LUCA #080 00:40:43 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
4 MIELE ANGELO #157 00:41:16 JANULA SPORT
5 SACCUCCI MASSIMILIANO #209 00:41:41 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
6 MORETTI GIUSEPPE #199 00:42:31 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
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SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

7 PISANI MAURO #259 00:42:50 RUNCARD
8 ROMANO FABRIZIO #221 00:42:58 AMATORI MARATHON FRATTESE
9 D'ANNIBALE PASQUALINO #254 00:44:06 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB

10 PERNA ANTONIO #201 00:45:32 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
11 VENDITTI REMO #276 00:45:42 LIRI RUNNERS
12 SERA GIANMARCO #066 00:46:10 ATLETICA ARCE
13 ROLLO GIUSEPPE #208 00:46:16 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
14 BARILONE GIANFRANCO #178 00:46:17 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
15 LAURETTI PIO #073 00:46:43 ATLETICA CECCANO
16 PONE ANTONINO #168 00:46:45 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
17 MIRABELLO FABRIZIO #164 00:47:26 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
18 NOCE MARCO #217 00:47:26 TORRICE RUNNERS
19 PATRIZI FABIO #258 00:47:29 RUNCARD
20 MARZIALE FEDERICO #052 00:48:18 ARPINO RUNNING
21 BOCCIA CRISTIANO #278 00:48:41 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
22 CELLETTI GIUSEPPE #229 00:48:49 ATLETICA SALERNO
23 DI PALMA GIANCARLO #058 00:49:14 ATLETICA ARCE
24 PANFILI NOCE FABIO #218 00:49:41 TORRICE RUNNERS
25 EDOARDI ANTONINO #072 00:50:48 ATLETICA CECCANO
26 MARTELLUZZI MAURIZIO #129 00:51:31 ENDURANCE TRAINING
27 BARLETTA ADRIANO #124 00:51:34 ENDURANCE TRAINING
28 COCUZZOLI PATRIZIO #162 00:53:03 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
29 LA ROCCA MARCELLO V. #127 00:53:17 ENDURANCE TRAINING
30 CIOTOLI SIMONE #070 00:55:29 RUNNERS ELITE
31 CALANDRA ANGELO #180 00:57:26 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
32 SORRENTINO MARCO #222 00:58:54 AMATORI VESUVIO
33 COLASANTI MARCO #021 00:58:55 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
34 IABONI IVAN #126 00:59:59 ENDURANCE TRAINING
35 TERRACCIANO MASSIMILIANO#109 01:00:37 ATLETICA VENAFRO
36 ABBATECOLA FABIO #175 01:02:01 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FERRANTE CARRANTE MAURIZIO#011 00:38:48 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
2 VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA #248 00:39:32 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
3 SOLITO FABIO #270 00:40:30 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
4 DI CICCO GIANLUCA #102 00:40:39 ATLETICA VENAFRO
5 CAVALLARO GIOVANNI #156 00:44:45 JANULA SPORT
6 ROMANO LUIGI #041 00:45:17 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
7 PULCINELLI FABRIZIO #205 00:45:29 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
8 PIZZUTI MAURO #079 00:46:07 ATLETICA CECCANO
9 MAGGI MAURIZIO #268 00:46:49 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI ALATRI

10 PESCOSOLIDO PAOLO #062 00:47:04 ATLETICA ARCE
11 IANNALFO RINALDO #105 00:47:05 ATLETICA VENAFRO
12 DE SANTIS GIANLUCA #255 00:47:06 RUNCARD
13 SPERDUTI SERGIO #155 00:47:43 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
14 INCITTI FABIO #280 00:47:44 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
15 ANTONELLI BERNARD #055 00:50:23 ATLETICA ARCE
16 PALOMBO ITALO #085 00:50:37 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
17 FRAIOLI TERENZIO #193 00:51:28 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
18 ALONZI PAOLO #054 00:51:56 ATLETICA ARCE
19 IMPERIOLI VALERIANO #029 00:52:09 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
20 DI CARLO RICCARDO #187 00:54:21 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
21 QUAGLIERI PAOLO #038 00:55:10 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
22 DE LELLIS GIANCARLO #023 00:57:56 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
23 PUCA ANIELLO #099 00:58:14 ATLETICA FERENTINO
24 MARTELLUZZI GIAMPIERO #128 01:02:35 ENDURANCE TRAINING



CEPRANO - NOTTURNA TRE TORRI (9.950 km) - 05 July 2025
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G    - AWARDS  - 9.950 km

Page 6/7
23:33

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:258 P:258 Ar:256 D:0 Ab:1

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

25 MAIURI ARDUINO #223 01:13:42 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MATTACOLA GIOVANNI #008 00:37:00 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 DI COSMO ROCCO #188 00:42:38 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO #200 00:43:18 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 FRAIOLI MARIO #194 00:45:13 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
5 LUNGHI ANTONIO #100 00:45:19 TORRICE RUNNERS
6 SALENTO VINCENZO #043 00:46:13 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
7 COZZOLINO ANTONIO #185 00:47:52 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
8 COLELLA GINO #184 00:49:09 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
9 DROGHEI VALTER #116 00:50:55 CASTRO RUNNING

10 SPERDUTI TIERI #246 00:51:29 ORO FANTASY BAS
11 LEO MARIO #074 00:51:44 ATLETICA CECCANO
12 PENNA NICOLA #117 00:53:44 CASTRO RUNNING
13 FIACCO GIUSEPPE #150 00:53:48 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
14 BUFOLI FRANCESCO #121 00:54:17 ENDURANCE TRAINING
15 MELEO TOMMASO #198 00:55:53 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
16 CORINA ENEA #241 00:58:34 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
17 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO #061 00:58:37 ATLETICA ARCE
18 MORICONI FAUSTINO #215 00:58:57 TORRICE RUNNERS

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FRASCA LEANDRO #195 00:44:26 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 COLANTUONO RAFFAELE #101 00:45:23 ATLETICA VENAFRO
3 TERRANOVA AGOSTINO #107 00:49:25 CUS CASSINO
4 POMPONIO PIETRO #203 00:58:20 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
5 GERMANI ANTONIO #059 01:06:30 ATLETICA ARCE

SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CASO GAETANO #089 00:48:17 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
2 PROIA VINCENZO #204 00:49:21 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 PALLADINO MICHELANGELO #035 00:56:05 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
4 SCACCIA GIANFRANCO #137 00:58:57 ENDURANCE TRAINING
5 AMBROSETTI ENZO #176 01:11:13 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
6 SEGRETO FRANCO #046 01:13:24 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

SM75 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MINELLA SERGIO #233 01:06:19 CAT SPORT ROMA
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CEPRANO
T E A M   L I S T

Page 1/1
23:33

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNI

Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA  38  38 Yes
 2 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO  32  32 Yes
 3 ENDURANCE TRAINING  23  23 Yes
 4 ATLETICA ARCE  15  15 Yes
 5 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  11  11 Yes
 6 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI  9  9 Yes
 7 CASTRO RUNNING  9  9 Yes
 8 ATLETICA CECCANO  8  8 Yes
 9 NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA  8  9 Yes

 10 RUNCARD  8  8 Yes
 11 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI  7  7 Yes
 12 ATLETICA FERENTINO  7  7 Yes
 13 ATLETICA VENAFRO  7  7 Yes
 14 LIRI RUNNERS  6  6 Yes
 15 TORRICE RUNNERS  6  7 Yes
 16 ARPINO RUNNING  5  5 Yes
 17 CUS CASSINO  5  5 Yes
 18 FROSINONE SPORT  5  5 Yes
 19 JANULA SPORT  5  5 Yes
 20 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  4  4 Yes
 21 BERRUNNING  3  3 Yes
 22 CAT SPORT ROMA  3  3 Yes
 23 X-SOLID SPORT LAB  3  3 Yes
 24 ATLETICA LATINA  2  2 Yes
 25 FONDI RUNNERS 2010  2  2 Yes
 26 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS  2  2 Yes
 27 PODISTICA PRIVERNO  2  2 Yes
 28 POFISPORTIVA  2  2 Yes
 29 RUNNING EVOLUTION  2  2 Yes
 30 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI ALATRI  2  2 Yes
 31 ADRIATICO TEAM POLISPORTIVA  1  1 Yes
 32 AICS FROSINONE  1  1 Yes
 33 AMATORI MARATHON FRATTESE  1  1 Yes
 34 AMATORI VESUVIO  1  1 Yes
 35 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI  1  1 Yes
 36 ATLETICA SALERNO  1  1 Yes
 37 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  1  1 Yes
 38 CS ESERCITO  1  1 Yes
 39 LAO GYM CLUB  1  1 Yes
 40 MTB PICO - LUPI DEGLI AURUNCI  1  1 Yes
 41 ORO FANTASY BAS  1  1 Yes
 42 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI  1  1 Yes
 43 RUNNERS ELITE  1  1 Yes
 44 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO  1  1 Yes
 45 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  1  1 Yes


